Classement CDF N3 Ancerville 12 et 13 juin 2021

[CLASSEMENT K1H Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 POINTS
1 Salim Jemai C 500 485 500 1000,0
2 Romain Moret C 440 500 485 985,0
3 Luca Chapatte C 485 351,139241 440 925,0
4 Kilian Godart S 395 455 470 925,0
5 Thibaut Boudier C 470 440 410 910,0
6 Maxime Devis J 455 410 425 880,0
7 Jean Christophe Boivin V2 337,278481 425 455 880,0
8 Marvin Tulpin S 470 355,875 825,9
9 Arnaud Caillet J 425 395 337,625 820,0
10 Evan Trenchant J 351,139241 380 395 775,0
11 Leo-paul Cassin C 410 318,797468 292 728,8
12 Adrien Gaillot J 365 360,379747 360,4375 725,4
13 Antoine Guerne C 360,379747 341,898734 365 725,4
14 Eliot Gompel M 380 337,278481 182,5 717,3
15 Nils Jakobs C 346,518987 365 323,9375 711,5
16 Ludovic Kessler C 346,518987 351,3125 697,8
17 Remy Perrin J 318,797468 355,759494 328,5 684,3
18 Colin Floch M 341,898734 332,658228 314,8125 674,6
19 Matthew Vuillard S 355,759494 309,556962 241,8125 665,3
20 Loann Delle Dananchet J  291,075949 314,177215 346,75 660,9
21 Ronan Lucas S 328,037975 323,417722 305,6875 651,5
22 Maxime Forcadette C 314,177215 194,050633 333,0625 647,2
23 Julien Arribe V3 323,417722 319,375 642,8
24 Jules Ferber J 36,9620253 295,696203 342,1875 637,9
25 Antoine Paumier S  226,392405 300,316456 310,25 610,6
26 Axel Ganthier S 309,556962 286,455696 296,5625 606,1
27 Arthur Favennec S 300,316456 304,936709 287,4375 605,3
28 Paul Gstalter J 328,037975 260,0625 588,1
29 Alexis Gombert V3 332,658228 249,493671 9,125 582,2
30 Julien Tassotti C 304,936709 277,21519 196,1875 582,2
31 Jules Dolisy C 272,594937 267,974684 301,125 573,7
32 Thomas Descotes S 286,455696 203,291139 282,875 569,3
33 Guillaume Maillot S 263,35443 291,075949 273,75 564,8
34 Quentin Dierstein C 277,21519 272,594937 237,25 549,8
35 Florent Tamburini V2 267,974684 240,253165 246,375 514,3
36 Christophe Billaud V4 244,873418 13,8607595 269,1875 514,1
37 Emile Babel C 212,531646 235,632911 278,3125 513,9
38 Nathan Drouet C 258,734177 254,113924 177,9375 512,8
39 Maxence Jambois Ruche M 231,012658 281,835443 155,125 512,8
40 Antoine Leroy S 281,835443 184,810127 228,125 510,0
41 Hugo Robinet C 235,632911 212,531646 250,9375 486,6
42 Loic Bourgeois V2 217,151899 263,35443 205,3125 480,5
43 Antoine Dusard C 138,607595 221,772152 255,5 477,3
44 Adrien Dierstein C 254,113924 217,151899 146 471,3
45 Alexis Sevrez S 203,291139 9,24050633 264,625 467,9
46 Marc Perlade J  240,253165 198,670886 223,5625 463,8
47 Noe Crapart C 13,8607595 226,392405 232,6875 459,1
48 Pierre Baudoin S 78,5443038 32,3417722 380 458,5
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49 Mathieu Jacquelin J 249,493671 189,43038 200,75 450,2
50 Eddy Cassard V1l 189,43038 258,734177 173,375 448,2
51 Aurelien Cossin C 221,772152 152,468354 219 440,8
52 Thibaud Korn M 184,810127 244,873418 150,5625 429,7
53 Jan Gabin Pischek C 157,088608 207,911392 209,875 417,8
54 Antoine Schroetter J 198,670886 106,265823 214,4375 413,1
55 Mael Thierus C 194,050633 170,949367 136,875 365,0
56 Stephane Rousse V4 180,189873 180,189873 168,8125 360,4
57 Charli Rudinger M 124,746835 231,012658 22,8125 355,8
58 Paul Colin C 9,24050633 161,708861 187,0625 348,8
59 Simon Bouchot C 175,56962 147,848101 159,6875 335,3
60 Nolann Desceliers S 133,987342 143,227848 191,625 334,9
61 RaphaA«l Cantenot C 83,164557 157,088608 164,25 321,3
62 Etienne Flavier C 175,56962 132,3125 307,9
63 Louis Arribe M 161,708861 73,9240506 141,4375 303,1
64 Baptiste De Biasi M 170,949367 129,367089 127,75 300,3
65 Matthieu Walfard V2 295,696203 295,7
66 MatthA%o00 Waltz C 207,911392 78,5443038 86,6875 294,6
67 Teo Muller Heddar C 120,126582 166,329114 73 286,5
68 Paul Francois S 152,468354 115,506329 95,8125 268,0
69 Matis Hernu C 166,329114 87,7848101 54,75 254,1
70 Gregory Waltz M 143,227848 4,62025316 104,9375 248,2
71 Maxence Raymond J 129,367089 97,0253165 118,625 248,0
72 Gennaro Capitano C 110,886076 133,987342 63,875 244,9
73 Axel Marchand C 115,506329 69,3037975 123,1875 238,7
74 Ethan Cerf C 106,265823 120,126582 114,0625 234,2
75 Max Cantenot J 147,848101 55,443038 77,5625 225,4
76 Simon Sossi M 50,8227848 138,607595 82,125 220,7
77 Luc Gardan M 92,4050633 124,746835 18,25 217,2
78 Maxime Paumier C 101,64557 101,64557 91,25 203,3
79 lan Hudlett M 1 92,4050633 100,375 192,8
80 Lucien Schmidt M 18,4810127 83,164557 109,5 192,7
81 Valentin Clement J 41,5822785 110,886076 68,4375 179,3
82 Andre Kempf V5 87,7848101 64,6835443 1 152,5
83 Claude Breuzard V5 73,9240506 50,8227848 13,6875 124,7
84 Mathys Henry C 27,721519 60,0632911 59,3125 119,4
85 Nils Beneville C 69,3037975 41,5822785 1 110,9
86 Lukas Maraquin C 60,0632911 46,2025316 36,5 106,3
87 Clement Dufraine M 55,443038 23,1012658 45,625 101,1
88 Juan Guerrero V5 97,0253165 97,0
89 Anton Boivin M 46,2025316 27,721519 50,1875 96,4
90 Mathis Tamburini M  23,1012658 36,9620253 41,0625 78,0
91 Eric Formet V3 64,6835443 64,7
92 Remi Becker M  32,3417722 18,4810127 27,375 59,7
93 Stephane Cassin V5 1 1 31,9375 32,9
94 Kevin Vienny S 0,0
95 Alexandre Lambert V2 0,0
[CLASSEMENT C1H Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 POINTS
1 Jean Charles Hacquart S 440 485 500 985,0
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Christophe Despres
Antoine Guerne
Tanguy Malingre
Theo Reby
Corentin Monasse
Benjamin Dodane
Jeancharles Reby
Maxime Devis
Maxime Paumier
Jules Bevalot
Vincent Ganthier
Jan Pischek
Baptiste Podor
Ludovic Kessler
Axel Guilleret
Arnaud Caillet
Adrien Dierstein
Romain Moret
Adrien Gaillot
Pierre Biagui
Thibaut Boudier
Patrice Campioni
Lionel Borde

Maxence Jambois Ruche

Colin Floch

Eliot Gompel

Noe Crapart
Antoine Paumier
Lucas Grenier
Julien Tassotti
Antoine Dusard
Jan Gabin Pischek
GrA%ogoire Fontan
Leo-paul Cassin
Baptiste Albert
Salim Jemai
Gregory Waltz
Nolann Desceliers
Quentin Dierstein
Thibaud Korn
Evan Trenchant
Clement Breuvart
Valentin Clement
MatthA%o00 Waltz
Anton Boivin
Antoine Leroy
Lucien Schmidt
Teo Muller Heddar
Luc Gardan

Paul Francois
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500
485
455
470
355,875
292
380
365
425
328,5
410
395
346,75

282,875
337,625
100,375
73
264,625
310,25
228,125
319,375
301,125
273,75
255,5
164,25
209,875
246,375
219
237,25
118,625
191,625
200,75
1
173,375
136,875
155,125
45,625
146
127,75
54,75
182,5
109,5

1

91,25
82,125
27,375
1

36,5
63,875

455

470

500
97,9268293
440

410

425

395
329,390244
338,292683
311,585366
293,780488
380
320,487805
356,097561
302,682927
275,97561
365
347,195122
204,756098
284,878049
249,268293
258,170732
267,073171
231,463415
240,365854
1
186,95122
213,658537
178,04878
195,853659
169,146341
160,243902
222,560976
151,341463
44,5121951
133,536585
142,439024
124,634146
115,731707
106,829268

71,2195122
89,0243902
17,804878
62,3170732
26,7073171
80,1219512
35,6097561
1
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470
485
440

455

395

425
282,875
380

292
410
337,625
346,75
219

365
319,375
328,5
355,875
264,625
273,75
301,125
310,25
246,375
191,625
173,375
255,5
237,25
228,125
127,75
27,375
155,125
209,875
200,75
182,5
146
118,625
164,25
109,5
136,875
100,375
82,125
91,25

45,625
73
54,75
36,5
63,875

18,25
1

970,0
970,0
955,0
925,0
835,0
835,0
805,0
775,0
754,4
748,3
747,6
741,8
726,8
685,5
675,5
666,1
631,9
629,6
620,9
611,4
595,1
568,6
559,3
540,8
511,0
477,6
438,0
4333
432,7
4153
405,7
392,4
383,3
368,6
324,7
301,1
288,7
279,3
270,6
2435
198,1
182,5
180,7
162,0
146,0
144,4

91,3

81,1

72,1

64,9
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52 Leonard Painteaux S 53,4146341 9,125 62,5
53 Florent Tamburini V2 0,0
[CLASSEMENT K1D Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 POINTS
1 Fransiska Granzow S 500 500 470 1000,0
2 Luisa Buerner J 485 485 500 985,0
3 Sophie Staudt S 470 470 485 955,0
4 Pauline Primm C 440 455 455 910,0
5 Mattea Hannequin M 455 440 440 895,0
6 Lou-anne Cointin S 425 395 425 850,0
7 Elodie Delavelle S 380 425 410 835,0
8 Kassandra Wagnier C 410 410 349,130435 820,0
9 Anna Munch M 365 380 395 775,0
10 Louison Da Costa C 395 253,913043 365 760,0
11 Justine Haton C 301,521739 365 380 745,0
12 Emilie Moret M 349,130435 317,391304 285,652174 666,5
13 Aurelie Fourez C 333,26087 333,26087 222,173913 666,5
14 Marlene Dumoulin S 317,391304 349,130435 301,521739 666,5
15 Laurine Grandadam S 269,782609 285,652174 333,26087 618,9
16 Agathe Portmann C 285,652174 301,521739 317,391304 618,9
17 Anais Haton M 253,913043 190,434783 269,782609 523,7
18 Satine Meranger C 206,304348 269,782609 238,043478 507,8
19 Elodie Berrot S 222,173913 238,043478 206,304348 460,2
20 Kelly Capitaine S 1 174,565217 253,913043 428,5
21 Cathilya Talon M 238,043478 158,695652 158,695652 396,7
22 Eva Mirguet Montoya S 31,7391304 222,173913 174,565217 396,7
23 Marilyn Giroux V3 174,565217 206,304348 190,434783 396,7
24 Juliette Formet M 158,695652 63,4782609 111,086957 269,8
25 Emmy Tamburini J 126,956522 126,956522 126,956522 253,9
26 Emma Lies C 111,086957 111,086957 142,826087 253,9
27 Lola MalaisA%o C 142,826087 95,2173913 15,8695652 238,0
28 Leanne Lemal C 15,8695652 142,826087 79,3478261 222,2
29 Louise Portmann M 190,434783 1 1 191,4
30 Charlotte Doucet J 95,2173913 79,3478261 95,2173913 190,4
31 Camille Massois Brastel M 79,3478261 1 47,6086957 127,0
32 SA%olA"ne Driget M 63,4782609 47,6086957 31,7391304 1111
33 Helene Hincelin J  47,6086957 1 63,4782609 111,21
34 Javotte Graslaplante J 0,0
[cCLASSEMENT CiD Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 POINTS
1 Zoe Laurent J 500 500 500 1000,0
2 Sophie Staudt S 485 485 485 970,0
3 Anna Munch M 470 470 455 940,0
4 Emilie Moret S 440 440 470 910,0
5 Satine Meranger C 455 410 410 865,0
6 Kassandra Wagnier C 1 425 425 850,0
7 Anais Haton S 1 395 440 835,0
8 SA%olA"ne Driget M 425 365 395 820,0
9 Camille Massois Brastel S 410 182,5 365 775,0
10 Lou-anne Cointin S 1 455 1 456,0




11 Celia Grandadam S 1 380 1 381,0
12 Justine Haton C 1 1 380 381,0
13 Louise Portmann S 0,0
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